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Faculty Senate Membership Roster 2003-2004

Faculty Senate Faculty Senate Substitutes Presidentially Appointed Members

NAME EMAIL END OF
TERM COLLEGE UMC PHONE

Albrecht, Stan L. * sla@champ.usu.edu Ex Officio USU Provost 1435 7-1167

Allan, Steve steve.allan@usu.edu 2005 Science 4205 7-2587

Atwater, Brian batwater@b202.usu.edu 2005 Business 3510 7-3982

Bailey, DeeVon dbailey@econ.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 3530 7-2316

Banks, Jeff jeffb@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 (435) 623-3452

Beck-Dudley, Caryn cbeck@b202.usu.edu 2004 Dean, College of Business 3500 7-2376

Bialkowski, Stephen sbialkow@cc.usu.edu 2006 Science 0300 7-1907

Blahna, Dale * blahna@cc.usu.edu 2005 Natural Resources 5215 7-2544

Blotter, Tom ptblotter@mae.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 4130 7-2949

Boettinger, Janis * jlboett@cc.usu.edu 2004 Agriculture 4820 7-4026

Bose, Tamal tbose@ece.usu.edu 2006 Engineering 4120 7-7227

Bowles, Tyler tbowles@econ.usu.edu 2005 Business 3530 7-2378

Calloway-Graham,
Diane diancall@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0730 7-2389

Callister, Ronda callister@b202.usu.edu 2006 Business 3555 7-1905

Chiu, Isela
(sabbatical) isela@cc.usu.edu 2004 HASS 0720 7-1213

Cockett, Noelle fanoelle@cc.usu.edu 2004 Dean, College of Agriculture 4800 7-2215

Coppock, Layne lcoppock@cc.usu.edu 2004 Natural Resources 5215 7-1262

Coray, Chris * coray@math.usu.edu 2005 Science 3900 7-2861

Crowley, Susan susanc@coe.usu.edu 2005 Education 2810 7-1251

Davis, Daniel dandav@ngw.lib.usu.edu 2004 Libraries 3000 7-0890

Dennison, J. R. jr.dennison@usu.edu 2006 Science 4415 7-2936

Di Stefano, Duke duke@cc.usu.edu 2004 ASUSU 0105 7-1723

Doyle, Kevin kdoyle@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4025 7-3022

Dudley, Lynn ldud@mendel.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 4820 7-2184

Ensign, Scott ensigns@cc.usu.edu 2005 Science 0300 7-3969

Fiesinger, Don fataq@cc.usu.edu 2004 Interim Dean, College of
Science 0305 7-2480

Fitzgerald, Kathryn kfitzgerald@english.usu.edu 2006 HASS 3200 7-0235

Foust, Julie jfoust@english.usu.edu 2005 HASS 3200 7-3648

Gilbertson, Donna dgilbertson@coe.usu.edu 2004 Education 2810 7-2034

Gilbertson, Tim tag@biology.usu.edu 2004 Science 5305 7-7314

Goetze, David dgoetze@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0725 7-1316

Grange, Vance * vgrange@cc.usu.edu 2004 Business 3540 7-2702
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Hall, Janis jhall@coe.usu.edu 2006 Education 2815 7-1420

Hall, Jeffery jhall@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 5700 7-0238

Hall, Kermit * kermit.hall@usu.edu Ex Officio USU President 1400 7-7172

Halling, Marv * halling@cc.usu.edu 2004 Engineering 4110 7-3179

Heath, Ed * eheath@coe.usu.edu 2004 Education 7000 7-3306

Higbee, Thomas thigbee@cc.usu.edu 2006 Education 2865 7-1933

Hinton, Scott hinton@engineering.usu.edu 2004 Dean, College of Engineering 4100 7-2716

Hipps, Larry larry@claret.agsci.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 4820 7-2009

Holmes, Dallas dallash@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 7-7041

Hunsaker, Fred fred.hunsaker@usu.edu 2004 VP Administrative Services 1445 7-1146

Jackson, Steve stevej@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 (801) 468-3183

Jacobson, Ross rossj@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 7-3761

Johnson, Chuck ludwig@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0720 7-1215

Kent, Thomas * tkent@grad.usu.edu 2004 Dean, Graduate School 0900 7-1189

Kesler, Kevin * kevink@ext.usu.edu 2004 Extension 4900 7-0930

Kochan, Carol * carkoc@cc.usu.edu 2004 Libraries 3045 7-2676

Krass, John johnkras@coe.usu.edu 2006 Education 7000 7-3881

Krumm, Mark mkrumm@coe.usu.edu 2005 Education 1000 7-0946

Kukic, Stephanie spkukic@cc.usu.edu 2004 GSS 0105 7-1736

Lafferty, Vince vincel@ext.usu.edu 2004 Extension 3080 7-7141

Lambert, Pat plambert@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0730 7-2603

Liddell, Dave davel@cc.usu.edu 2006 Science 4505 7-1261

Malechek, John malechek@cnr.usu.edu 2004 Natural Resources 5230 7-2470

Mason, Derek dmason@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0730 7-1288

McEvoy, Glenn glennm@b202.usu.edu 2004 Business 3555 7-2375

Miller, Brent bcmiller@cc.usu.edu 2004 VP Research 1450 7-1180

Miller, Bruce * bemiller@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 2300 7-2232

Miner, Dean * deanm@ext.usu.edu 2004 Extension 4900 (801) 370-8469

Moon, Todd todd.moon@ece.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 4120 7-2970

Moore, Adrianne amoore@hass.usu.edu 2005 HASS 4025 7-3023

Morrison, Rob robmor@cc.usu.edu 2006 Libraries 4110 7-3379

Mueller, Robert robertm@ext.usu.edu 2004 Extension 5000 (435) 722-2294

Olsen, Shawn shawno@ext.usu.edu 2006 Extension 4900 (801) 451-3402

Olson, Ken kcolson@cc.usu.edu 2005 Agriculture 4815 7-3788

Peak, Terry tpeak@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0730 7-4080

Petty, Karla kpetty@cc.usu.edu 2004 ASUSU 0105 7-1726

Piercy, Kathy kathyp@cc.usu.edu 2005 Education 2905 7-2387

Podgorski, Gregory fagreg@cc.usu.edu 2005 Science 5305 7-3712

Posthofen, Renate posthofr@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0720 7-1336

Rahmeyer, Bill rahmeyer@cc.usu.edu 2006 Engineering 4110 7-3180

Ramsey, Doug dougr@nr.usu.edu 2005 Natural Resources 5240 7-3783

Riggs, Kathy kathleen.riggs@usu.edu 2006 Extension 4900 (435) 586-8132

Roberts, Adrie adrier@ext.usu.edu 2005 Extension 4900 7-6263

Roush, Jan * jan.roush@usu.edu 2004 HASS 3200 7-2729
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Rowe, Barbara browe@ext.usu.edu 2005 Education 2949 7-1535

Schroeder, Tom faschroe@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 0715 7-1237

Schulte, Greg schulte@cc.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4000 7-3162

Scott, James jcscott@b202.usu.edu 2005 Business 3515 7-2345

Seefeldt, Lance seefeldt@cc.usu.edu 2004 Science 0300 7-3964

Sherlock, Richard ruffie@cc.usu.edu 2005 HASS 0720 7-1244

Sidwell, David dsidwell@hass.usu.edu 2006 HASS 4025 7-3703

Simonsmeier, Vicki vickis@coe.usu.edu 2004 Education 1000 7-7554

Sorensen, Darwin darwin.sorensen@usu.edu 2006 Engineering 8200 7-3207

Sullivan, Kim yejunco@biology.usu.edu 2005 Science 5305 7-3713

Timmons, Michael mtimmons@hass.usu.edu 2004 HASS 4005 7-0510

Urroz, Gilberto gurro@cc.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 4110 7-3379

Walters, Jeff jwalters@cc.usu.edu 2005 Parliamentarian 4815 7-2161

Welker, Dennis welker@biology.usu.edu 2004 Science 5305 7-3552

Whitaker, Martha mwhitaker@coe.usu.edu 2004 Education 2805 7-0393

White, Barbara barb.white@usu.edu 2004 VP Information Technology/
CIO 1495 7-1134

Widauf, Dave dwidauf@cc.usu.edu 2005 Engineering 6000 7-1778

Wiedmeyer, Randy rdw@cc.usu.edu 2006 Agriculture 4815 7-2151

Wurtsbaugh, Wayne wurts@cc.usu.edu 2006 Natural Resources 5210 7-2584

* Denotes Faculty Senate Executive Committee Member
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